Mayor Litman opened this item to Public Comment. There were no speakers.

7.2 Consideration for approval of transferring the "Art Gallery Expansion" project to the 
American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) project list from the RDA project list for an 
allocation of six hundred and forty thousand dollars ($640,000).  The project 
comprises three (3) refurbished modular buildings.

- Public Comment
- Discussion and Possible Action.

Minutes; 
Mayor Litman read this item by its title.

Minutes; 
Mayor Litman asked Council if they had any questions or comments. There were no speakers.